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062323 - HOD FLASH (24 HOUR) SURVEY)

Report Settings
Respondents:
Additional Filter:
Table Set:
Percentage Base:
Stat Test Levels:
Stat Test Groups:
Date Range:

Segment Definitions

All Respondents

High school diploma or less
Some post-HS education
Bachelor’s or Higher

Yes

No

< $50K

$50K - $99.9K
$100K+

Weighting
Total

Qualified Only

None

All

Total Answering

95/ 90 (z-test)
,B-D,EF,G-I
(06/23/23 - 08/22/23)

(ALL)

(netEduUS.rl1 or netEduUS.r2 or netEduUsS.r3)

(Q2146.r4 or Q2146.r70 or Q2146.r71)
(Q2146.r5 or Q2146.r6 or Q2146.r7)
(netEmploy.rl)

(netEmploy.r2)

(netHhIncUS.r4 or netHhIincUS.r1 or
netHhIncUS.r2 or netHhincUS.r3)

(netHhIncUS.r5 or netHhIncUS.r6)
(netHhIncUS.r7 or netHhIncUS.r8)

nweight.q062323_24_hourprop.val

n=2025
n=2025
n=778
n=705
n=1228
n=797
n=569

n=571
n=885

q062323_24 hourprop
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Education Employed Household Income
High school | Some

All Respond | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s $50K -

ents less education or Higher Yes No < $50K $99.9K $100K+

A B C D E F G H I
Total N=2025 N=2025 N=778 N=705 N=1228 N=797 N=569 N=571 N=885
Total
(Unweighted) | N=2025 N=2025 N=693 N=873 N=1251 N=774 N=642 N=579 N=804
Yes, | feel 7% 80% 79%
this way 7% d D 73% F 74% 79% 76% 76%
No, I don't 27% 26%
feel this way | 23% 23% 20% bC 21% E 21% 24% 24%
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Education Employed Household Income
High school | Some

All Respond | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s $50K -

ents less education or Higher Yes No < $50K $99.9K $100K+

A B C D E F G H I
Total N=2025 N=2025 N=778 N=705 N=1228 N=797 N=569 N=571 N=885
Total
(Unweighted) | N=2025 N=2025 N=693 N=873 N=1251 N=774 N=642 N=579 N=804
Yes, | feel 82%
this way 79% 79% 81% 78% 78% 80% I 79% 77%
No, I don't 23%
feel this way | 21% 21% 19% 22% 22% 20% 18% 21% G

Table Base: US RESPONDENTS

5/8



QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Education Employed Household Income
High school | Some

All Respond | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s $50K -

ents less education or Higher Yes No < $50K $99.9K $100K+

A B C D E F G H I
Total N=2025 N=2025 N=778 N=705 N=1228 N=797 N=569 N=571 N=885
Total
(Unweighted) | N=2025 N=2025 N=693 N=873 N=1251 N=774 N=642 N=579 N=804
Yes, | feel 62% 67%
this way 62% D BD 56% 62% 62% 65% 60% 62%
No, I don't 38% 44%
feel this way | 38% C 33% BC 38% 38% 35% 40% 38%
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Education Employed Household Income
High school | Some

All Respond | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s $50K -

ents less education or Higher Yes No < $50K $99.9K $100K+

A B C D E F G H I
Total N=2025 N=2025 N=778 N=705 N=1228 N=797 N=569 N=571 N=885
Total
(Unweighted) | N=2025 N=2025 N=693 N=873 N=1251 N=774 N=642 N=579 N=804
Yes, | feel 45% 45% 52%
this way 45% D D 37% 46% 43% HI 41% 42%
No, I don't 63% 59% 58%
feel this way | 55% 55% 55% BC 54% 57% 48% G G
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QS2Q1: [res transfer_1] Now, we want to ask you about some things some people have said they have felt from time to
time. Do you tend to feel that...?

Education Employed Household Income
High school | Some

All Respond | diploma or post-HS Bachelor’s $50K -

ents less education or Higher Yes No < $50K $99.9K $100K+

A B C D E F G H I
Total N=2025 N=2025 N=778 N=705 N=1228 N=797 N=569 N=571 N=885
Total
(Unweighted) | N=2025 N=2025 N=693 N=873 N=1251 N=774 N=642 N=579 N=804
Yes, | feel 69% 71% 72% 74%
this way 69% d D 66% F 66% I 71% 66%
No, I don't 34% 34% 34%
feel this way | 31% 31% 29% bC 28% E 26% 29% G
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